Tuba City Warrior Volleyball

CITy

Date
August 19, 2023
August 23, 2023
August 29, 2023
August 30, 2023

September 6, 2023
September 8, 2023
September 15, 2023
September 22, 2023
September 29, 2023
October 2, 2023
October 3, 2023
October 4, 2023
October 7, 2023
October 10, 2023
October 14, 2023
October 17, 2023
October 21, 2023
October 23, 2023
October 25, 2023
October 27, 2023
Home Contests

Day
Saturday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday/Sat
Friday/Sat
Friday/Sat
Monday
Tueday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday/Sat

*Schedule is subject to change

Place
Sedona Red Rock High School
Snowflake High School
Page High School

Opponent
Pre-Season Scrimmage
Snowflake Lobos
JV/FROSH ONLY - MV/PAGE/TC

Northland Prep Spartans Northland Prep Academy
Hopi High School
Holbrook High School
Snowflake High School
Tempe - ASU
ALA- Gilbert
Page High School
Joseph City High School
Tuba City High School
Ganado High School
Monument Valley High School
Tuba City High School
Tuba City High School
Alchesay High School
Tuba City High School
Tuba City High School
Tuba City High School

*Times are set to times at host site.

Hopi Bruins
Holbrook Road Runners
Be Like Nat Volleyball Invitational
Epic Tournament
2023 Spike Town Tournament
Page Sand Devils
Joseph City
Chinle Wildcats
Ganado Hornets
Monument Valley Mustangs
Window Rock Scouts
Ganado Hornets
Alchesay Falcons (DH)
Page Sand Devils
Monument Valley Mustangs
3A North Regional Tournament

Time
12:00 PM
3:30/4:30/5:30
4:00/5:00pm
4:00/5:00pm
5:00/6:00pm
4:00/5:00/6:00
10:00 AM
TBD
TBD
4:00/5:00/6:00
4:00/5:00/6:00
4:00/5:00/6:00

11:00/12:00/1:00

4:00/5:00/6:00

4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00

4:00/5:00/6:00
11(V)12/1/2(V)
4:00/5:00/6:00
4:00/5:00/6:00
TBD
Updated:
8/22/23



