Tuba City Warrior Volleyball



Date	Day	Opponent	Place	Time
August 19, 2023	Saturday	Pre-Season Scrimmage	Sedona Red Rock High School	12:00 PM
August 23, 2023	Wednesday	Snowflake Lobos	Snowflake High School	3:30/4:30/5:30
August 29, 2023	Tuesday	JV/FROSH ONLY - MV/PAGE/TC	Page High School	4:00/5:00pm
August 30, 2023	Wednesday	Northland Prep Spartans	Northland Prep Academy	4:00/5:00pm
September 6, 2023	Wednesday	Hopi Bruins	Hopi High School	5:00/6:00pm
September 8, 2023	Friday	Holbrook Road Runners	Holbrook High School	4:00/5:00/6:00
September 15, 2023	Friday/Sat	Be Like Nat Volleyball Invitational	Snowflake High School	10:00 AM
September 22, 2023	Friday/Sat	Epic Tournament	Tempe - ASU	TBD
September 29, 2023	Friday/Sat	2023 Spike Town Tournament	ALA- Gilbert	TBD
October 2, 2023	Monday	Page Sand Devils	Page High School	4:00/5:00/6:00
October 3, 2023	Tueday	Joseph City	Joseph City High School	4:00/5:00/6:00
October 4, 2023	Wednesday	Chinle Wildcats	Tuba City High School	4:00/5:00/6:00
October 7, 2023	Saturday	Ganado Hornets	Ganado High School	11:00/12:00/1:00
October 10, 2023	Tuesday	Monument Valley Mustangs	Monument Valley High School	4:00/5:00/6:00
October 14, 2023	Saturday	Window Rock Scouts	Tuba City High School	4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00
October 17, 2023	Tuesday	Ganado Hornets	Tuba City High School	4:00/5:00/6:00
October 21, 2023	Saturday	Alchesay Falcons (DH)	Alchesay High School	11(V)/12/1/2(V)
October 23, 2023	Monday	Page Sand Devils	Tuba City High School	4:00/5:00/6:00
October 25, 2023	Wednesday	Monument Valley Mustangs	Tuba City High School	4:00/5:00/6:00
October 27, 2023	Friday/Sat	3A North Regional Tournament	Tuba City High School	TBD
Home Contests			*Times are set to times at host site.	Updated:
*Schedule is subjec	t to change			8/22/23